ECONOMIC CALENDAR

'} 4..\1I.“|.

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time

calendar. GRACE MODERN
FERORIGAGE

Monday, Sep 08
Date Event Forecast Prior
9:00AM | Aug Used Car Prices MoM -0.5%
9:00AM | AugUsed Car Prices YoY 2.9%
11:00AM | Aug Consumer Inflation Expectations 3.1% Grace Modern Mortgage
11:30AM ' 3-Month Bill Auction www.gracemodernmortgage.com
11:30AM | 6-Month Bill Auction P:(954)945-8694
3:00PM ' Jul Consumer credit (bl) $7.37B r}/lli?fn(i;\fg%rzzral:;agla\év;y
NMLS 2347296
Tuesday, Sep 09 GRACE MODERN
FORORTCACE
Date Event Forecast Prior
6:00AM = Aug NFIB Business Optimism Index 100.3

8:55AM ' Sep/06 Redbookyy (%)
1:00PM = 3-Year Note Auction
4:30PM = Sep/05 API weekly crude stocks (ml)

Selma Zollman

Loan Officer, Grace
Modern Mortgage
www.gracemodernmortgage.com/s
P:(301) 806-0934

M: (301) 806-0934
Szollman@gracemodernmortgage.

11820 Miramar Parkway
Miramar FL 33025


http://www.gracemodernmortgage.com
http://www.gracemodernmortgage.com
http://www.gracemodernmortgage.com
tel:(954)%20945-8694
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=11820+Miramar+Parkway+S4-207+Miramar+Florida+33025
http://www.gracemodernmortgage.com
http://www.gracemodernmortgage.com/szollman
http://www.gracemodernmortgage.com/szollman
http://www.gracemodernmortgage.com/szollman
tel:(301)%20806-0934
tel:(301)%20806-0934
mailto:Szollman@gracemodernmortgage.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=11820+Miramar+Parkway+BOX+317+Miramar+FL+33025
http://www.mbslive.net

Wednesday, Sep 10

Date
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

Event
Sep/05 MBA Mortgage Applications
Sep/05 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)
Sep/05 MBA Purchase Index
Sep/05 Mortgage Market Index
Sep/05 MBA Refi Index
Aug PPl YoY
Aug PPl Ex Food, Energy and Trade MoM
Aug PPl ExFood, Energy and Trade YoY
Aug Producer Prices (%)
AugPPI
Aug Core Producer Prices MM (%)
Aug Core Producer Prices YY (%)
Jul Wholesale inventories mm (%)
Sep/05 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change
Sep/05 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)

Sep/05 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change

Sep/05 EIA Distillate Stocks Change
Sep/05 EIA Gasoline Production Change

Sep/05 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change

Sep/05 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change
Sep/05 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change
Sep/05 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change
17-Week Bill Auction

10-Year Note Auction

Aug Federal budget, $ (bl)

Forecast Prior

3.3%
0.6%

149.671
0.9%
3.7%
0.1%

$-291B


http://www.mbslive.net

Thursday, Sep 11

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM

1:00PM

4:30PM

Event
Augy/y Headline CPI (%)
Aug m/m Headline CPI (%)
Aug Core CPl index, sa
Aug CPl index, nsa
Sep/06 Jobless Claims (k)
Sep/06 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
Augy/y CORE CPI (%)
Aug/30 Continued Claims (k)
Aug m/m CORE CPI (%)
Sep/05 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
8-Week Bill Auction
4-Week Bill Auction
Sep/11 15-Year Mortgage Rate
Sep/11 30-Year Mortgage Rate
30-Year Bond Auction
Sep/10 Central Bank Balance Sheet

Friday, Sep 12

Date
12:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

Event
Roll Date - UMBS 30YR
Sep Consumer Sentiment (ip)
Sep Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%)
Sep Michigan Consumer Expectations Final
Sep U Mich conditions
Sep Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%)
WASDE Report (%)
Sep/12 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
Sep/12 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant Low Moderate Important

Forecast

Forecast

Very Important

Prior
2.7%
0.2%

323.05

3.1%

0.3%

Prior

58.2
3.5%
55.9
61.7
4.8%


http://www.mbslive.net

	Event Importance:

