ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Monday, Sep 08

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
9:00AM	Aug Used Car Prices MoM		-0.5%
9:00AM	Aug Used Car Prices YoY		2.9%
11:00AM	Aug Consumer Inflation Expectations ☆		3.1%
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction		
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction		
3:00PM	Jul Consumer credit (bl)		\$7.37B

Tuesday, Sep 09

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
6:00AM	Aug NFIB Business Optimism Index		100.3
8:55AM	Sep/06 Redbook yy (%)		
1:00PM	3-Year Note Auction		
4:30PM	Sep/05 API weekly crude stocks (ml)		



Grace Modern Mortgage

www.gracemodernmortgage.com **P**: (954) 945-8694

11820 Miramar Parkway Miramar Florida 33025 NMLS 2347296





Selma Zollman Loan Officer, Grace Modern Mortgage

www.gracemodernmortgage.com/s P: (301) 806-0934 M: (301) 806-0934 Szollman@gracemodernmortgage.d

11820 Miramar Parkway Miramar FL 33025

Wednesday, Sep 10

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
7:00AM	Sep/05 MBA Mortgage Applications		
7:00AM	Sep/05 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)		
7:00AM	Sep/05 MBA Purchase Index		
7:00AM	Sep/05 Mortgage Market Index		
7:00AM	Sep/05 MBA Refi Index		
8:30AM	Aug PPI YoY		3.3%
8:30AM	Aug PPI Ex Food, Energy and Trade MoM		0.6%
8:30AM	Aug PPI Ex Food, Energy and Trade YoY		
8:30AM	Aug Producer Prices (%)		
8:30AM	Aug PPI		149.671
8:30AM	Aug Core Producer Prices MM (%)		0.9%
8:30AM	Aug Core Producer Prices YY (%)		3.7%
10:00AM	Jul Wholesale inventories mm (%) ☆		0.1%
10:30AM	Sep/05 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change		
10:30AM	Sep/05 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)		
10:30AM	Sep/05 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change		
10:30AM	Sep/05 EIA Distillate Stocks Change		
10:30AM	Sep/05 EIA Gasoline Production Change		
10:30AM	Sep/05 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change		
10:30AM	Sep/05 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change		
10:30AM	Sep/05 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change		
10:30AM	Sep/05 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change		
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction		
1:00PM	10-Year Note Auction		
2:00PM	Aug Federal budget, \$ (bl)		\$-291B

Thursday, Sep 11

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Aug y/y Headline CPI (%) ☆		2.7%
8:30AM	Aug m/m Headline CPI (%) ★		0.2%
8:30AM	Aug Core CPI index, sa		
8:30AM	Aug CPI index, nsa		323.05
8:30AM	Sep/06 Jobless Claims (k) ★		
8:30AM	Sep/06 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)		
8:30AM	Augy/y CORE CPI (%)		3.1%
8:30AM	Aug/30 Continued Claims (k)		
8:30AM	Aug m/m CORE CPI (%) ★★		0.3%
10:30AM	Sep/05 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf		
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction		
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction		
12:00PM	Sep/11 15-Year Mortgage Rate		
12:00PM	Sep/11 30-Year Mortgage Rate		
1:00PM	30-Year Bond Auction ☆		
4:30PM	Sep/10 Central Bank Balance Sheet		

Friday, Sep 12

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
12:00AM	Roll Date - UMBS 30YR		
10:00AM	Sep Consumer Sentiment (ip) ☆		58.2
10:00AM	Sep Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%) ☆		3.5%
10:00AM	Sep Michigan Consumer Expectations Final		55.9
10:00AM	Sep U Mich conditions ☆		61.7
10:00AM	Sep Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%) ☆		4.8%
12:00PM	WASDE Report (%)		
1:00PM	Sep/12 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count		
1:00PM	Sep/12 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count		

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant | \(\frac{1}{2} \) Low | \(\frac{1}{2} \) Moderate | \(\frac{1}{2} \) Important | \(\frac{1}{2} \) Very Important